Dostawy odpadéw do ZUOK "Orli Staw" w tym do SPO w Sieradzu - rok 2013 | kwartat - wszystkie kody

ODPAD
Suma z WAGA

Etykiety wierszy

POZA UMOWA
Gmina Sieradz
Szczytniki

POZA ZKG

ZKG
Blizanow
Brzeziny
Cekoéw Kolonia
Dobra
Gmina Sieradz
Godziesze
Gotuchow
Goszczanow
Kalisz
Kaweczyn
Kozminek
Liskow
Malanéw
Mycielin
Opatowek
Sieradz
Stawiszyn
Szczytniki
Tuliszkéw
Turek
Warta
Wréblew

Suma koncowa

(Wszystko)
[Mg]
Etykiety kolumn
2013
STYCZEN
117,81272
60,09
57,72272
13,63258
5453,0997
102,33742
42,22716
36,63726
14,36

77,1919
106,80518
34,042
2652,04064
16,42
64,74926
66,68076
33,238
47,68706
131,58082
1160,9
100,89224

4,74
533,082
158,488

69
5584,545

Mg]

LUTY

64,276956
4954,419044
75,111192
43,858712
28,66678
12,96
41,97
67,985672
134,349922
30,81
2368,103592
10,58
52,1939
32,1706
27,023
45,863292
125,012058
1078,079
99,50328
52,080044
4,7
461,308
127,57
34,52
5018,696

Mg]

MARZEC

143,844688
5100,105312
78,75634
36,9486
38,66188
12,3

53,98
57,85912
118,320572
29,194
2434,03354
10,84
55,13546
38,62574
28,752
54,98076
126,37518
1064,237
90,96438
53,36074
8,296
520,148
133,776
54,56
5243,95

[Mg]
2013 Suma

117,81272
60,09
57,72272
221,754224
15507,62406
256,204952
123,034472
103,96592
39,62

95,95
203,036692
359,475674
94,046
7454177772
37,84
172,07862
137,4771
89,013
148,531112
382,968058
3303,216
291,3599
105,440784
17,736
1514,538
419,834
158,08
15847,191

[Mg]
Suma koncowa

117,81272
60,09
57,72272
221,754224
15507,62406
256,204952
123,034472
103,96592
39,62

95,95
203,036692
359,475674
94,046
7454177772
37,84
172,07862
137,4771
89,013
148,531112
382,968058
3303,216
291,3599
105,440784
17,736
1514,538
419,834
158,08
15847,191
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Dostawy odpadéw do ZUOK "Orli Staw" w tym do SPO w Sieradzu - rok 2013 | kwartat - kod 20 03 01

ODPAD KOD
Suma z WAGA

Etykiety wierszy

POZA UMOWA
Gmina Sieradz
Szczytniki

POZA ZKG

ZKG
Blizanow
Brzeziny
Cekoéw Kolonia
Dobra
Gmina Sieradz
Godziesze
Gotuchow
Goszczanow
Kalisz
Kaweczyn
Kozminek
Liskow
Malanéw
Mycielin
Opatowek
Sieradz
Stawiszyn
Szczytniki
Tuliszkéw
Turek
Warta
Wréblew

Suma koncowa

20 03 01
Mg]
Etykiety kolumn
2013
STYCZEN
117,81272
60,09
57,72272
6,61258
4888,3747
83,47742
42,22716
29,85726
14,36

77,1919
88,84518
28,702
2310,77564
16,18
58,12926
44,16076
27,818
47,68706
122,74082
1057,62
100,89224

4,74
512,482
154,768

65,72
5012,8

Mg]

LUTY

58,216956
4190,763044
69,19614
33,489528
23,26678
10,74
41,97
58,28784
119,329922
25,37
1861,794992
9,3

36,4939
29,6506
24,222
42,07676
122,675182
966,81
96,92328
48,27812
4,7
413,238
120,77
32,18
4248,98

Mg]

MARZEC

130,164688
4436,695312
66,31634
33,84566
34,09388
10,3

53,98
52,21234
95,220572
23,734
1979,26334
8,3
43,64546
34,23574
25,272
52,73076
120,27074
1009,994
84,33974
53,36074
8,296
467,388
129,896

50

4566,86

[Mg]
2013 Suma

117,81272
60,09
57,72272
194,994224
13515,83306
218,9899
109,562348
87,21792
354

95,95
187,69208
303,395674
77,806
6151,833972
33,78
138,26862
108,0471
77,312
142,49458
365,686742
3034,424
282,15526
101,63886
17,736
1393,108
405,434
147,9
13828,64

[Mg]
Suma koncowa

117,81272
60,09
57,72272
194,994224
13515,83306
218,9899
109,562348
87,21792
35,4

95,95
187,69208
303,395674
77,806
6151,833972
33,78
138,26862
108,0471
77,312
142,49458
365,686742
3034,424
282,15526
101,63886
17,736
1393,108
405,434
147,9
13828,64



